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24
DNQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

11:04:30
11:20:53
11:35:46
12:17:40
13:13:10
14:01:16
14:01:22
14:15:08
14:20:20
14:40:55
15:10:35
15:10:35
15:44:05
16:32:09
16:47:13
16:55:58
16:59:37
17:06:54
17:28:50
17:29:40
17:39:52
17:47:08
17:52:55
20:55:01

DNF = Did not finish
DNQ = Finished but did not qualify in the allocated time

BIB NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER

218
227
217
225
224
228
214
209
207
229
213
215
221
222
210
204
226
230
212
205
201
206
202
223
211
208
216
231

Johnny
Sanuse
Janet
Robert
Priya
Stacey-Lee
Eryk
Devon
Cornel
Tommy
Emma
Guy
Marilyn
Mark
Diana
Byron
Rosalind
Yohann
Edoardo
Chloe
Bert
Christiaan
Brendon
Mikkel
Dorothee
Cornell
Heino
Robyn

Addo 50 Mile Overall

Wolf
Mboneni
Woodhead
Emmerson
Gopaldas
Scott
Losik

Van Vuuren
Boers
Harrold
Williams
Williams
Zimmermann
Krug
Henry
Momsen
Bignell
Bossard
Loreggian
Burns
Mohr
Marais
Jacobsen
Peres
Lancien
Mans

Nel
Dougan

RSA
RSA
RSA
GBR
GBR
RSA
POL
RSA
RSA
GBR
GBR
GBR
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
ZAM
FRA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
FRA
RSA
RSA
RSA
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50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
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50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
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Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

BIRTHDATE
1986-08-23
1984-12-26
1979-09-17
1993-11-06
1997-10-15
1994-12-27
1977-06-07
1994-05-19
1994-03-28
1983-03-12
1993-09-10
1994-04-12
1975-08-08
1964-12-05
1984-09-21
1975-10-11
1974-10-28
1971-06-29
1999-09-23
1996-05-16
1973-09-27
1983-05-20
1986-11-23
1999-02-20
1977-08-02
1981-02-04
1982-07-29
1977-03-17

New CR



RANKING TIME
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DNF
DNF

11:35:46
13:13:10
14:01:16
15:10:35
15:44.05
16:47:13
16:59:37
17:29:40

DNF = Did not finish
DNQ = Finished but did not qualify in the allocated time

BIB NO FIRST NAME

217
224
228
213
221
210
226
205
231
211

Janet

Priya
Stacey-Lee
Emma
Marilyn
Diana
Rosalind
Chloe
Robyn
Dorothee

Addo 50 Mile Women

LAST NAME NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER

Woodhead
Gopaldas
Scott
Williams
Zimmermann
Henry
Bignell

Burns
Dougan
Lancien

RSA
GBR
RSA
GBR
RSA
RSA
ZAM
RSA
RSA
FRA
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50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile
50 Mile

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIRTHDATE
1979-09-17
1997-10-15
1994-12-27
1993-09-10
1975-08-08
1984-09-21
1974-10-28
1996-05-16
1977-03-17
1977-08-02

New CR



Addo 50 Mile Men
RANKING TIME BIB NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER BIRTHDATE

1 11:04:30 218 Johnny Wolf RSA 50 Mile Male 1986-08-23
2 11:20:53 227 Sanuse Mboneni RSA 50 Mile Male 1984-12-26
3 12:17:40 225 Robert Emmerson GBR 50 Mile Male 1993-11-06
4 14:01:22 214 Eryk Losik POL 50 Mile Male 1977-06-07
5 14:15:08 209 Devon Van Vuuren  RSA 50 Mile Male 1994-05-19
6 14:20:20 207 Cornel Boers RSA 50 Mile Male 1994-03-28
7 14:40:55 229 Tommy Harrold GBR 50 Mile Male 1983-03-12
8 15:10:35 215 Guy Williams GBR 50 Mile Male 1994-04-12
9 16:32:09 222 Mark Krug RSA 50 Mile Male 1964-12-05
10 16:55:58 204  Byron Momsen RSA 50 Mile Male 1975-10-11
11 17:06:54 230 Yohann Bossard FRA 50 Mile Male 1971-06-29
12 17:28:50 212 Edoardo Loreggian RSA 50 Mile Male 1999-09-23
13 17:39:52 201 Bert Mohr RSA 50 Mile Male 1973-09-27
14 17:47:08 206 Christiaan Marais RSA 50 Mile Male 1983-05-20
15 17:52:55 202 Brendon Jacobsen RSA 50 Mile Male 1986-11-23
DNQ  20:55:01 223  Mikkel Peres RSA 50 Mile Male 1999-02-20
DNF - 208 Cornell Mans RSA 50 Mile Male 1981-02-04
DNF - 216 Heino Nel RSA 50 Mile Male 1982-07-29

DNF = Did not finish
DNQ = Finished but did not qualify in the allocated time
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